10% EXTRA SERVICE CHARGES LEVIED
GOVT. TAXES EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

SOUP

MAN CHOW VEG / NON-VEG 329/349

(A moderately special thick soup with chopped
mushroom vegetables / chicken, ginger
& green chillies)

HOT & SOUR VEG / NON-VEG 329/349
(A combination of spicy & soup with
mushroom and vegetables / chicken)

SWEET CORN VEG / NON-VEG 329/349
(The sweet corn with cream)

LEMON CORIANDER VEG / NON-VEG  329/349
(A clear soup with lemon & coriander)

CREAM OF TOMATO 329

(A healthy puree of fresh tomatoes done
with homemade mother's recipe)

SALADS

HARA BHARA SALAD 249
(Fresh green salad)

KACHUMBER SALAD 249

(Diced garden fresh vegetables blended
with lemon juice & spices)

CHICKEN TIKKA SALAD 349
(Roasted chicken & pepper with lettuce



10% EXTRA SERVICE CHARGES LEVIED
GOVT. TAXES EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

CONTINENTAL STARTER

LOADED CHEESE NACHOS WITH SALSA 399/499
(VEG / NON-VEG)

POTATO WEDGES 349

(Home made potato wedges tossed in
paprika, served )

STUFFED MUSHROOM DUPLEX 399
(Stuffed with chesse & jalapeno pepper served
with spicy tomato salsa)

SAUTEED VEGETABLES 349

CLASSIC FISH FINGER 529
(Lightly crubed crispy fish served with tartar sauce)

CHEF SPECIAL CHICKEN WINGS 549

(Barbeque / peri peri / sweet chilli an option to
choose from)

LEMON CHICKEN PEPPER SKEWER 549

(Marinated grilled chicken served with garlic
aioli and house salald)

QUICK BITE
PERI PERI FRIES 329
FRENCH FRIES 329

349

PEANUT MASALA
MASALA PAPAD 249
CHANA CHAAT 349




10% EXTRA SERVICE CHARGES LEVIED
GOVT. TAXES EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

STARTERS NON-VEGETARIAN
(INDIAN)

TANDOORI PRAWNS 849
(Prawns marinated with nung curd and ginger
garlic paste and turmeric finished in tandoor)

FISH TIKKA AJWANI 799
(Fish marinated in Indian special and carom seed.
char grilled)

TANDOORI CHICKEN(HALF / FULL) 589/899

(All time favorite)

AFGHANI CHICKEN PISHORI 589/899
(HALF/FULL)

(Tander chicken marinated in cream, curd.
spices & barbecued in clay oven)

CHICKEN SEEKH KEBAB 599
(Finger rolls of minced chicken, mixed with frontier
spices & barbecued in clay oven)

MURGH KAALI MIRCH TIKKA 599
(Gently marinated chicken flavored with black
Pepper and roasted with perfection in clay oven)

MURGH CHEESE MALAI TIKKA 699

(Chicken in smooth marinated in yogurt,
cheese & cream rosted in clay oven)

MURGH LAHSUNI TIKKA 599

(Chicken breast marinated in hung curd,
cashew roasted in clay oven)

MURGH TIKKA 599
(All time favorite chicken tikka)
CHICKEN 65 599

(Diced pieces of spicy roasted chicken, sauted
with lemon & curry leaves)

MUTTON SEEKH KEBAB 799
(Finger roll of miced mutton, mixed with
rontier spices & Barbecued in clay oven)

NON-VEG KEBAB PLATTER 1399




10% EXTRA SERVICE CHARGES LEVIED
GOVT. TAXES EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

STARTERS VEGETARIAN
(INDIAN)

PANEER KE ANGAREY (PANEER TIKKA)

(Paneer cubes flavored with mustard & cooked
with pickle spiced marination)

AFGANI PANEER
(Creamy cottage cheese filled with dry fruits
& gently roasted in clay oven)

TANDOORI SOYA CHAAP
(Soya chaap marinated with Indian spices
roasted in clay oven)

DAHI| KE KEBAB
(Delicacy of the house hung curd marinated
with indian spices coated with papad
and deep fried)

DAHI KI SHOLEY

(Delicately spiced hung curd wrapped in bread
and deep fried)

sSUBZ MEWA SEEKH
(Seekh kebabs of coarsely blended vegetables,
dry fruits & nuts)

KHUMB LAZIZ
(Fresh mushroom stuffed with cheese and
spinach grilled to perfection)

VEGC KEBAB PLATTER

599

549

549

549

549

549

549

1199




10% EXTRA SERVICE CHARGES LEVIED
COVT. TAXES EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

GRILLED ITEMS

GRILLED COTTAGE CHEESE WITH SALSA 549

GRILLED CHICKEN WITH MASHED POTATOES 649
GRILLED FISH WITH POTATOES

699
ORIENTAL MAIN COURSE
VEGETARIAN
MIX VEGETABLES IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE 499

VEG MANCHURIAN GRAVY 499

CHILLI PANEER GRAVY 549
THAI GREEN CURRY VEG

549
ORIENTAL MAIN COURSE
NON-VEG
FISH IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE 799
CHICKEN THAI RED CURRY 599
(All time favorite)
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN 599
CHILLI CHICKEN GRAVY 599

KUNG PAO CHICKEN 599




10% EXTRA SERVICE CHARGES LEVIED
GOVT. TAXES EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

PIZZA

GARDEN FRESH PIZZA
EXOTIC VEGETABLE PIZZA
MARGHERITA PIZZA

CHILLI PANEER PIZZA
PANEER TIKKA PIZZA

CHILLI CHICKEN PIZZA
CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA
BBQ PIZZA

PASTA

ALFREDO (WHITE SAUCE)
ARRABBIATA (RED SAUCE)

MIX SAUCE PASTA

COMBO

COMBO FOR LUNCH

499
549

499
499

599
299
599

449
449

449

2 Pizzas, 1 White / Red Sauce pasta, 1229

2 Pcs Garlic Bread, 2 Soft Drinks

Nopdless;’ Fried rice with machurian 1499
gravy, Frech Fries, 2 soft drinks




10% EXTRA SERVICE CHARGES LEVIED
GOVT. TAXES EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

STARTER VEGETARIAN
THAI & CHINESE

CHILLI PANEER
(Cubes of cottage cheese battered fried, tossed
with onions & capsicum)

CRISPY VEG SALT & PEPPER
(Battered fried vegetables tossed with onions &
Mild pepper)

VEG MANCHURIAN
(Vegetables dumplings cooked with chopped
onions ginger & garlic)

AMERICAN CORN WITH BELL PEPPER
(American corn tossed with bell pepper)

CRISPY HONEY POTATO

(Crisp potatoes tossed with chilli sauce & a hint
of honey)

VEG SPRING ROLL
(Traditional spring roll loaded with vegetables
served with chef special chill sauce)

FRIED BABY CORN IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE
(Baby corn in medium spicy chilli & garlic
flovord sauce)

549

499

499

499

599

549

549




10% EXTRA SERVICE CHARGES LEVIED
GOVT. TAXES EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

RICE

MUTTON DUM BIRYANI WITH RAITA/GRAVY
MURGH DUM BIRYANI WITH RAITA/GRAVY
EGG BIRYANI
VEG PULAO
JEERA RICE

STEAM RICE

INDIAN BREADS

TANDOORI ROTI
HARI MIRCHI KI ROTI
BUTTER ROTI
MISSI ROTI
PARATHA(LACHA,PUDINA,MIRCHI)
PLAIN NAAN
BUTTER NAAN
GARLIC NAAN

KULCHA (ALOO/ONION)
KULCHA(MIX/PANEER)
CHEESE NAAN/PARATHA

CHICKE

849
749
549
399
399

329

39

49
49

69
99

69

79
99

129
149

199




10% EXTRA SERVICE CHARGES LEVIED
CGOVT. TAXES EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

INDIAN MAIN COURSE
VEGETARIAN

PANEER DHANIYA ADRAKI

(Finger pieces of cottage cheese coked in ginger
gravy garnished with coriander)

PANEER LABABDAR
(Finger peces of cottage cheese in chop gravy)

PANEER BUTTER MASALA
(Cubes of cottage cheese in thick tomato grawy)

PANEER MAKHANI

(Cottage cheese simmered in rice tomato
gravy with hint of kasoori methi)

KADHAI PANEER
(Cottage cheese with tomato,capsicum,
dry red and green chillies)
PANJABI KOFTA
(Minced vegetable dumpling, tempered with

fenugreek roasted papad and prepared in tomato

& onion Gravy, flavored with carom seeds)

SOYA CHAAP
(Makhani/ lababdar/ masala/ kadhai)

DAL MAKHANI

YELLOW DAL TADKA

549

549

549

549

549

549

549

649
599




10% EXTRA SERVICE CHARGES LEVIED
GOVT. TAXES EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

INDIAN MAIN COURSE

NON-VEGETARIAN
PRAWN CURRY 849
FISH CURRY 809

(Fish pieces cooked in thick gravy)

GOSHT ROGAN JOSH 799

(Moderately spiced lamb curry flavoverd with
oil from the bank of the tree Kashmir:Raranjot)

HARI MIRCHI KA BHUNA GHOSHT 749

(Lamb cooked with green chilli in our chef's
own traditional style)

CHICKEN DHANIYA ADRAKI 649/1049
(HALF / FULL)

(Chicken pieces cooked in ginger gravy &
garnished with coriander)

MURGH MAKHNI (HALF / FULL) 649/1049
(Autheric finger licking butter chicken)

MURGH KADHAI (HALF / FULL) 649/1049
(Chicken tossed with green pepper in a
traditional manner with special spices)

MURGH TIKKA MASALA (HALF/FULL) 649/1049
(Tender cubes of chicken tikka simmered
In rice tomato gravy)

MURGH CURRY(HALF/FULL) 649/1049
(Chicken curry cooked in delightful blend
of spices)
RARA CHICKEN (HALF/FULL) 649/1089
ECGC CURRY 549

(All time favourite)




10% EXTRA SERVICE CHARGES LEVIED
GOVT. TAXES EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

STARTER NON-VEG
THAI & CHINESE

PRAWNS SALT & PEPPER 849

(Shallow fried prawns tossed with green chilli,
onion & coriander)

CHILLI PRAWNS 799
(Old time favourite)

FISH BUTTER GARLIC 589/899
(Fish fillet tossed with butter garlic sauce)

CHICKEN SALT & PEPPER 589/899

(Diced pieces of chicken deep fried tossed with
hopped onion coriander and green chilli)

CHICKEN LOLLIPOP 599
(Arm pieces of chicken deep fried marinated in
medium spicy red sauce)

SPICY CHICKEN WINGS 599
(Chicken wings delicately prepared with exotic
SpiCy sauce)

CHILLI CHICKEN DRY 699
(An age old time favorite)

DRUMS OF HEAVEN 699
(Chicken drums,stickes dipped in butter and
deep fried)




10% EXTRA SERVICE CHARGES LEVIED
GOVT. TAXES EXTRA AS APPLICABLE

FRIED RICE AND NOODLES

FRIED RICE AND NOODLES 349/399

(Hakka / Chilli Garlic / Szechuan / Dhaba
Style (Veg / Non-Veg)

349/399
549

FRIED RICE (VEG / NON-VEG)
CHILLI GARLIC FRIED RICE

RAITA

BOONDI RAITA 319
319
349

319

MIXED RAITA
PINEAPPLE RAITA
CUCUMBER RAITA

DESSERTS

GULAB JAMUN 199

BROWINE WITH ICE CREAM
ICE CREAM VANILLA

STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM
CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM

319
199
229
229



