SOUP

(A	MAN CHOW VEG / NON-VEG A moderately special thick soup with chopp mushroom vegetables / chicken, ginger & green chillies)	329/349 ed
	HOT & SOUR VEG / NON-VEG (A combination of spicy & soup with mushroom and vegetables / chicken)	329/349
	(The sweet corn with cream)	329/349
	LEMON CORIANDER VEG / NON-VEG (A clear soup with lemon & coriander)	329/349
	CREAM OF TOMATO (A healthy puree of fresh tomatoes done with homemade mother's recipe)	329
	SALADS	
	HARA BHARA SALAD (Fresh green salad)	249
	KACHUMBER SALAD (Diced garden fresh vegetables blended with lemon juice & spices)	249
	CHICKEN TIKKA SALAD (Roasted chicken & pepper with lettuce	349

CONTINENTAL STARTER

LOADED CHEESE NACHOS WITH SALSA 399/499 (VEG / NON-VEG)

	(123) 11311 123)		
	POTATO WEDGES	349	
	(Home made potato wedges tossed in paprika, served)		
	STUFFED MUSHROOM DUPLEX	399	
	(Stuffed with chesse & jalapeno pepper served with spicy tomato salsa)		
	SAUTEED VEGETABLES	349	
	CLASSIC FISH FINGER	529	
(L	ightly crubed crispy fish served with tartar sauce)		
	CHEF SPECIAL CHICKEN WINGS	549	
	(Barbeque / peri peri / sweet chilli an option to choose from)		

(Marinated grilled chicken served with garlic aioli and house salald)

LEMON CHICKEN PEPPER SKEWER

QUICK BITE

549

PERI PERI FRIES	329
FRENCH FRIES	329
PEANUT MASALA	349
MASALA PAPAD	249
CHANA CHAAT	349

STARTERS NON-VEGETARIAN (INDIAN)

TANDOORI PRAWNS (Prawns marinated with hung curd and ging garlic paste and turmeric finished in tandoo	849 er er)
FISH TIKKA AJWANI (Fish marinated in Indian special and carom se char grilled)	799 eed,
TANDOORI CHICKEN(HALF / FULL) (All time favorite)	589/899
AFGHANI CHICKEN PISHORI (HALF / FULL) (Tander chicken marinated in cream, curd, spices & barbecued in clay oven)	589/899
CHICKEN SEEKH KEBAB (Finger rolls of minced chicken, mixed with from spices & barbecued in clay oven)	599 ntier
MURGH KAALI MIRCH TIKKA (Gently marinated chicken flavored with blace pepper and roasted with perfection in clay over	599 :k en)
MURGH CHEESE MALAI TIKKA (Chicken in smooth marinated in yogurt, cheese & cream rosted in clay oven)	699
MURGH LAHSUNI TIKKA (Chicken breast marinated in hung curd, cashew roasted in clay oven)	599
MURGH TIKKA (All time favorite chicken tikka)	599
CHICKEN 65 (Diced pieces of spicy roasted chicken, sauted with lemon & curry leaves)	599
MUTTON SEEKH KEBAB (Finger roll of miced mutton, mixed with frontier spices & Barbecued in clay oven)	799
NON-VEG KEBAB PLATTER	1399

STARTERS VEGETARIAN (INDIAN)

PANEER KE ANGAREY (PANEER TIKKA) (Paneer cubes flavored with mustard & cooked with pickle spiced marination)	599
AFGANI PANEER	549
(Creamy cottage cheese filled with dry fruits & gently roasted in clay oven)	
TANDOORI SOYA CHAAP	549
(Soya chaap marinated with Indian spices roasted in clay oven)	
DAHI KE KEBAB	549
(Delicacy of the house hung curd marinated with indian spices coated with papad and deep fried)	
DAHI KI SHOLEY	549
(Delicately spiced hung curd wrapped in bread and deep fried)	
SUBZ MEWA SEEKH	549
(Seekh kebabs of coarsely blended vegetables, dry fruits & nuts)	
KHUMB LAZIZ	549
(Fresh mushroom stuffed with cheese and spinach grilled to perfection)	
VEG KEBAB PLATTER	1199

GRILLED ITEMS

GRILLED COTTAGE CHEESE WITH SALSA 549
GRILLED CHICKEN WITH MASHED POTATOES 649
GRILLED FISH WITH POTATOES 699

ORIENTAL MAIN COURSE VEGETARIAN

MIX VEGETABLES IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE 499
VEG MANCHURIAN GRAVY 499
CHILLI PANEER GRAVY 549
THAI GREEN CURRY VEG 549

ORIENTAL MAIN COURSE NON-VEG

FISH IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE	799
(All time favorite)	599
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN	599
CHILLI CHICKEN GRAVY	599
KUNG PAO CHICKEN	599

PIZZA

GARDEN FRESH PIZZA	499
EXOTIC VEGETABLE PIZZA	549
MARGHERITA PIZZA	449
CHILLI PANEER PIZZA	499
PANEER TIKKA PIZZA	499
CHILLI CHICKEN PIZZA	599
CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA	599
BBQ PIZZA	599

PASTA

ALFREDO (WHITE SAUCE)	449
ARRABBIATA (RED SAUCE)	449
MIX SAUCE PASTA	449

СОМВО

COMBO FOR LUNCH

2 Pizzas, 1 White / Red Sauce pasta, 1229 2 Pcs Garlic Bread, 2 Soft Drinks

Noodles / Fried rice with machurian 1499 gravy, Frech Fries, 2 soft drinks

STARTER VEGETARIAN THAI & CHINESE

CHILLI PANEER (Cubes of cottage cheese battered fried, tossed with onions & capsicum)	549
CRISPY VEG SALT & PEPPER (Battered fried vegetables tossed with onions & Mild pepper)	499
VEG MANCHURIAN (Vegetables dumplings cooked with chopped onions ginger & garlic)	499
AMERICAN CORN WITH BELL PEPPER (American corn tossed with bell pepper)	499
CRISPY HONEY POTATO (Crisp potatoes tossed with chilli sauce & a hint of honey)	599
VEG SPRING ROLL (Traditional spring roll loaded with vegetables served with chef special chill sauce)	549
FRIED BABY CORN IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE (Baby corn in medium spicy chilli & garlic flovord sauce)	549

RICE

MUTTON DUM BIRYANI WITH RAITA/GRAVY	849
MURGH DUM BIRYANI WITH RAITA/GRAVY	749
EGG BIRYANI	549
VEG PULAO	399
JEERA RICE	399
STEAM RICE	329
INDIAN BREADS	
TANDOORI ROTI	39
HARI MIRCHI KI ROTI	49
BUTTER ROTI	49
MISSI ROTI	69
PARATHA(LACHA, PUDINA, MIRCHI)	99
PLAIN NAAN	69
BUTTER NAAN	79
GARLIC NAAN	99
KULCHA (ALOO/ONION)	129
KULCHA(MIX/PANEER)	149
CHEESE NAAN/PARATHA	199
CHICKEN KEEMA NAAN	249

INDIAN MAIN COURSE VEGETARIAN

PANEER DHANIYA ADRAKI (Finger pieces of cottage cheese coked in ginger gravy garnished with coriander)	549
PANEER LABABDAR (Finger peces of cottage cheese in chop gravy)	549
PANEER BUTTER MASALA (Cubes of cottage cheese in thick tomato gravy)	549
PANEER MAKHANI (Cottage cheese simmered in rice tomato gravy with hint of kasoori methi)	549
KADHAI PANEER (Cottage cheese with tomato,capsicum, dry red and green chillies)	549
PANJABI KOFTA (Minced vegetable dumpling, tempered with fenugreek roasted papad and prepared in tomato & onion Gravy, flavored with carom seeds)	549
SOYA CHAAP (Makhani/ lababdar/ masala/ kadhai)	549
DAL MAKHANI	649
YELLOW DAL TADKA	599

INDIAN MAIN COURSE NON-VEGETARIAN

NON-VEGETARIAN	
PRAWN CURRY	849
FISH CURRY (Fish pieces cooked in thick gravy)	809
GOSHT ROGAN JOSH (Moderately spiced lamb curry flavoverd with oil from the bank of the tree Kashmir:Raranjo	799 h ot)
HARI MIRCHI KA BHUNA GHOSHT (Lamb cooked with green chilli in our chef's own traditional style)	749
CHICKEN DHANIYA ADRAKI (HALF / FULL) (Chicken pieces cooked in ginger gravy & garnished with coriander)	549/1049
MURGH MAKHNI (HALF / FULL) (Autheric finger licking butter chicken)	649/1049
MURGH KADHAI (HALF / FULL) (Chicken tossed with green pepper in a traditional manner with special spices)	549/1049
MURGH TIKKA MASALA (HALF/FULL) (Tender cubes of chicken tikka simmered in rice tomato gravy)	549/1049
MURGH CURRY(HALF/FULL) (Chicken curry cooked in delightful blend of spices)	549/1049
RARA CHICKEN (HALF/FULL)	649/1089

EGG CURRY

(All time favourite)

549

STARTER NON-VEG THAI & CHINESE

PRAWNS SALT & PEPPER (Shallow fried prawns tossed with green chilli, onion & coriander)	849
(Old time favourite)	799
FISH BUTTER GARLIC 589 (Fish fillet tossed with butter garlic sauce)	9/899
CHICKEN SALT & PEPPER 589 (Diced pieces of chicken deep fried tossed with hopped onion ,coriander and green chilli)	9/899
CHICKEN LOLLIPOP (Arm pieces of chicken deep fried marinated in medium spicy red sauce)	599
SPICY CHICKEN WINGS (Chicken wings delicately prepared with exotic spicy sauce)	599
CHILLI CHICKEN DRY (An age old time favorite)	699
DRUMS OF HEAVEN (Chicken drums,stickes dipped in butter and deep fried)	699

FRIED RICE AND NOODLES

FRIED RICE AND NOODLES

349/399

(Hakka / Chilli Garlic / Szechuan / Dhaba Style (Veg / Non-Veg)

FRIED RICE (VEG / NON-VEG)

349/399

CHILLI GARLIC FRIED RICE

549

RAITA

BOONDI RAITA

319

MIXED RAITA

319

PINEAPPLE RAITA

349

CUCUMBER RAITA

319

DESSERTS

GULAB JAMUN

199

BROWINE WITH ICE CREAM

319

ICE CREAM VANILLA

199

STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM

229

CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM

229